
BEER

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke no sugar, Sprite, Soda, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

Classic Cocktails also available to order, ask staff about our selection

5

Furphy

Byron Bay

11

11

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

15

15

Cosnopolitan - Cranberry, Non Alcoholic Spirits, Lime

Lavender Spritz - Lavender, Non Alcoholic Cider, Lemon, Mint

COCKTAILS

MAP’S Martini - Passionfruit liqueur, Cuvée, Rum, Lime Cello 

Devil's Margarita - Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Habanero, Shiraz

Elder Aviation - Gin, Elderflower liqueur, Violet liqueur, Lemon 

Cinnamon Apple Martini - Vodka, Cointreau, Apple, Lemon, Maple, Cinnamon 

Pink Nimbus - Gin, Bergamot liqueur, Lemon, Raspberry

Thyme Whiskey Sour- Bourbon, Lemon, Maple, Thyme  

Robyn's Spicy Paloma - Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit, Chilli Lime Salt

Clarified Rum Punch - Rum, Coconut, Lime, Orange, Pineapple 

(clarified with dairy milk)  

 



WINE LIST

ROSÉ

2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Bendooley Estate Prosecco 

N.V. Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Cuvée

N.V. Pol Roger Reserve

WHITE WINE

2023 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Bendooley Estate Riesling

2022 Pewsey Vale 1961 Block Riesling 

2021 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve 

2020 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay

2021 Bendooley Reserve Chardonnay Reserve

2019 Dalrymple Cave Block Chardonnay

Berrima, NSW

France

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Clare Valley, SA

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Pipers River, TAS

RED WINE

2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese

2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo

2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo

2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir

2019 Bendooley Estate Reserve Pinot Noir

2020 Mt Difficulty Pinot Noir

2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz

2018 Bendooley Estate Limited Edition Shiraz

2017 John Duval Annexus Grenache

2020 Brokenwood Wade Block 2 Shiraz

2015 Collector Reserve Shiraz

2017 Jim Barry The Armagh Shiraz

12

13

13

13

24

15

24

13

13

13

16

14

24

14

13

19

46

46

65

46

80

55

90

95

46

49

49

65

52

90

120

52

80

95

49

75

110

120

140

350

44

150

GLASS   BOTTLE

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW 

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Central Otago, NZ

Berrima, NSW

Coonawarra, SA

Margaret River, WA

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Barossa, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Canberra, ACT

Clare Valley, SA

Berrima, NSW 14 60



TASTING NOTES Bendooley Wines

Bendooley Estate NV Cuvée

2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé

2021 Bendooley Estate Riesling

2021 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris

2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese

2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo

2020 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay

2021 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve 

2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Reserve

2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

This hand-picked wine has a lovely palate of crisp pear and apple. It is an off-dry white wine that lends a slight sweetness & long finish. 
*2022 Silver Medal Winner – International Cool Climate Show* 

Slight mineral and floral scents followed through on the palate with white peach, vanilla, and spice 

2018 Bendooley Estate Shiraz Limited Edition
A complex and elegant wine with strong notes of dark cherry, delicious spicy oak, and black pepper.

2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz 
This medium-bodied wine has red fruit and black pepper aromas. Plum flavours dominate with lashes of pepper, oak, & spice. 

A light-bodied and delicate red wine which lends flavours of red currant, a hint of cherry and oak-aged spice. 

A hint of forests fruits on the nose, this medium-bodied Tempranillo is a blend of sweet plum jam and light spice. 

Our Rosé is a delicate blush pink colour with lovely floral aromas. Perfectly simple and crisp with a refreshing dry finish.

Our sparkling wine is a blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Chardonnay. It has subtle hints of stone fruits with a creamy finish.

A crisp and smooth wine with subtle floral scents. There are hints of lemon and pear on the palate with an off-dry finish. 

Light-bodied Sangiovese has aromas of herbs and spice followed on the palate with a hint of raspberries, cherries, & spice

A zesty and fresh Pinot Gris with delightful aromas of pear and citrus. Green apple, spice and refreshing acidity to finish. 

A sweet scent of mandarin on the nose, met with tropical fruits, an oak-aged texture and a finish of citrus & creamy nut butter. 

Aromas of cassis, violets and cedarwood. A full-bodied, yet mellow palate with abundant dark berry and plum flavours, gentle
tannins and a touch of spice 

This fresh and crisp wine has lovely passionfruit and lemon aromas. Tropical flavours dominate the palate with a crisp & dry finish. 

2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo
A wine with juicy red berries and savoury notes. Spicy red fruits and luscious tannins round off the finish

2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir
Delicate floral and red fruit notes with flavours of strawberries, plums, with subtle spice and long velvety finish.

Bendooley Estate Prosecco
Aromas of apple and pear with subtle hints of toastiness. Vibrant citrus flavours and refreshing acidity with a lingering finish



BLENDED WHISKY

12Chivas 12 Year Old

12Jameson

Tokinoka Black Japan

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old 14

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old 16

Laphroaig 10 Year Old 14

BOURBON

12Canadian Club

10Jim Beam

12Makers Mark

10Jack Daniels 

PORT / COGNAC / BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP 12

Mr Pickwick’s Port           12

VODKA

Absolute Citron 

Headlands Seacliff 10

11

Grey Goose 15

GIN

Tanqueray

Hendricks

11

14

Archie rose dry 

Ink gin 

11

14

TEQUILA
Patrón Silver 16

Captain Morgan 

RUM

10

Bundaberg Original 10

12

Bacardi 

LIQUEUR/APERITIF

Campari

Aperol

10

10

Disaronno Amaretto

Kahlua 13

Cointreau 11

Frangelico 10

10

Baileys 11

Rosso Vermouth 10

Vermouth 10


