

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke no sugar, Sprite, Soda, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale			
BEER			
Furphy	11		
Byron Bay	11		
COCKTAILS			
MAP'S Martini - Passionfruit liqueur, Cuvée, Rum, Lime Cello	20		
Devil's Margarita - Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Habanero, Shiraz	20		
Elder Aviation - Gin, Elderflower liqueur, Violet liqueur, Lemon	20		
Cinnamon Apple Martini - Vodka, Cointreau, Apple, Lemon, Maple, Cinnamon	20		
Pink Nimbus - Gin, Bergamot liqueur, Lemon, Raspberry	20		
Thyme Whiskey Sour- Bourbon, Lemon, Maple, Thyme	20		
Robyn's Spicy Paloma - Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit, Chilli Lime Salt	20		
Clarified Rum Punch - Rum, Coconut, Lime, Orange, Pineapple	20		
(clarified with dairy milk)			
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS			
Cosnopolitan - Cranberry, Non Alcoholic Spirits, Lime	15		
Lavender Spritz - Lavender, Non Alcoholic Cider, Lemon, Mint			

Classic Cocktails also available to order, ask staff about our selection

WINE LIST

		GLASS	BOTTLE
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE			
N.V. Bendooley Estate Prosecco	Berrima, NSW	14	60
N.V. Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Cuvée	Berrima, NSW	12	44
N.V. Pol Roger Reserve	France		150
WHITE WINE			
2023 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2021 Bendooley Estate Riesling	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2022 Pewsey Vale 1961 Block Riesling	Clare Valley, SA		65
2021 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve	Berrima, NSW	24	80
2020 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay	Berrima, NSW	15	55
2021 Bendooley Reserve Chardonnay Reserve	Berrima, NSW	24	90
2019 Dalrymple Cave Block Chardonnay	Pipers River, TAS		95
ROSÉ			
2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé	Berrima, NSW	13	46
RED WINE			
2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo	Berrima, NSW	16	65
2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir	Berrima, NSW	14	52
2019 Bendooley Estate Reserve Pinot Noir	Berrima, NSW	24	90
2020 Mt Difficulty Pinot Noir	Central Otago, NZ		120
2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	Berrima, NSW	14	52
2021 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	Coonawarra, SA		80
2020 Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, WA		95
2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2018 Bendooley Estate Limited Edition Shiraz	Berrima, NSW	19	75
2017 John Duval Annexus Grenache	Barossa, SA		110
2020 Brokenwood Wade Block 2 Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA		120
2015 Collector Reserve Shiraz	Canberra, ACT		140
2017 Jim Barry The Armagh Shiraz	Clare Valley, SA		350

TASTING NOTES Bendooley Wines

Bendooley Estate Prosecco

Aromas of apple and pear with subtle hints of toastiness. Vibrant citrus flavours and refreshing acidity with a lingering finish

Bendooley Estate NV Cuvée

Our sparkling wine is a blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Chardonnay. It has subtle hints of stone fruits with a creamy finish.

2021 Bendooley Estate Riesling

A crisp and smooth wine with subtle floral scents. There are hints of lemon and pear on the palate with an off-dry finish.

2021 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc

This fresh and crisp wine has lovely passionfruit and lemon aromas. Tropical flavours dominate the palate with a crisp & dry finish.

2021 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris

A zesty and fresh Pinot Gris with delightful aromas of pear and citrus. Green apple, spice and refreshing acidity to finish.

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve

This hand-picked wine has a lovely palate of crisp pear and apple. It is an off-dry white wine that lends a slight sweetness & long finish. *2022 Silver Medal Winner – International Cool Climate Show*

2020 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay

Slight mineral and floral scents followed through on the palate with white peach, vanilla, and spice

2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Reserve

A sweet scent of mandarin on the nose, met with tropical fruits, an oak-aged texture and a finish of citrus & creamy nut butter.

2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé

Our Rosé is a delicate blush pink colour with lovely floral aromas. Perfectly simple and crisp with a refreshing dry finish.

2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir

 $Delicate\ floral\ and\ red\ fruit\ notes\ with\ flavours\ of\ strawberries,\ plums,\ with\ subtle\ spice\ and\ long\ velvety\ finish.$

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve

A light-bodied and delicate red wine which lends flavours of red currant, a hint of cherry and oak-aged spice.

2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo

A wine with juicy red berries and savoury notes. Spicy red fruits and luscious tannins round off the finish

2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese

Light-bodied Sangiovese has aromas of herbs and spice followed on the palate with a hint of raspberries, cherries, & spice

2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo

A hint of forests fruits on the nose, this medium-bodied Tempranillo is a blend of sweet plum jam and light spice.

2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Aromas of cassis, violets and cedarwood. A full-bodied, yet mellow palate with abundant dark berry and plum flavours, gentle tannins and a touch of spice

2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz

This medium-bodied wine has red fruit and black pepper aromas. Plum flavours dominate with lashes of pepper, oak, & spice.

2018 Bendooley Estate Shiraz Limited Edition

 $\label{lem:complex} A \ complex \ and \ elegant \ wine \ with \ strong \ notes \ of \ dark \ cherry, \ delicious \ spicy \ oak, \ and \ black \ pepper.$

SPIRITS

BLENDED WHISKY		TEQUILA	
Chivas 12 Year Old	12	Patrón Silver	16
Jameson	12		
Tokinoka Black Japan		VODKA	
		Headlands Seacliff	10
SINGLE MALT		Absolute Citron	11
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old	14	Grey Goose	15
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	14		
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	16	LIQUEUR/APERITIF	
BOURBON		Aperol	10
Jim Beam	10	Campari	10
Jack Daniels	10	Disaronno Amaretto	10
Makers Mark	12	Frangelico	10
Canadian Club	12	Cointreau	11
		Baileys	11
RUM		Kahlua	13
Bacardi	10	Vermouth	
Bundaberg Original	10	vermodui	10
Captain Morgan	12	Rosso Vermouth	10
PORT / COGNAC / BRANDY			
Hennessy VSOP	12		
Mr Pickwick's Port	12		
GIN			
Archie rose dry	11		
Tanqueray	11		
Ink gin	14		
Hendricks	14		